The Fixed Gas Detection Experts
Gas Detection Control Panel
 64-Channel Controller
 Analog and Digital Inputs
 Programmable Relays
 Wireless Options
 RS-485 ModBus Master/Slave

01
5
ORDERING GUIDE
WX64
ENCLOSURE
1	 19" Rack Mount
2	 Non-Metallic, NEMA 4X
3	 Stainless Steel, NEMA 4X
4	 Aluminum, NEMA 4X/7, XP
Power
1	 100-240VAC / 24VDC 150W
2	 100-240VAC / 24VDC 600W
Enclo
su
re
Inputs
- A
Outputs
Inputs
- B
Pro
gram
mab
le
Rela
ys
Power
Supply
WX64-
A + B ≤ 4
Disc
ret
e R
ela
ys
Wire
les
s
EXAMPLE: WX64-22104201
A WX64 controller with non-metallic NEMA 4X enclosure
configured with 32 channels of 4-20mA inputs and 16 channels
of bridge sensor inputs, leaving remaining channels to be
input through the configured dual 2.4GHz wireless ModBus
RTU master port or through the ModBus TCP via the Ethernet
port. The dual port wireless configuration can also act as a
simultaneous ModBus master/slave. The controller has also been
configured with 16 additional discrete relays and comes standard
with a 150W power supply.
INPUTS - A
4-20mA
Channels
0	 0
1	 1 to 16
2	 17 to 32
3	 33 to 48
4	 49 to 64
INPUTS - B
Bridge
Channels
0	 0
1	 1 to 16
2	 17 to 32
3	 33 to 48
4	 49 to 64
OUTPUTS
4-20mA Channels
0	 0
1	 1 to 16
2	 17 to 32
3	 33 to 48
4	 49 to 64
PROG. RELAYS
0	 None